
 
SWIMMING LESSON COURSE DATES SEPTEMBER - DECEMBER 2016 

 

14 WEEK TERM: £76.30 per child for swimming lessons, £106.40 per child for 'Swim for Fitness! ’ 
 

 
 

 

 
It is important that enrolments take place within the required time: 

**Failure to do so may result in you losing your place** 
**Movers are processed on a first come first served basis from Monday 5th December from 7am onwards** 

 
 

Forms can be handed in at reception or e-mailed to k.huckle@haileybury.com. Any forms handed in before this date/time will 
NOT be accepted or processed. 

 
 

New bookings for the following term will be taking place on Thursday 15th December from 7am.  
(Siblings will be accepted from Wednesday 14th December)  
Call Katy on 01992 706429 or 01992 706299 to book a place. 

k.huckle@haileybury.com 

  
Monday 

 
Tuesday 

 
Wednesday 

 
Thursday 

 
Friday 

 
Saturday 

 
Sunday 

START 
DATE 

 
05/09/16 

 
06/09/16 

 
07/09/16 

 
08/09/16 

 
09/09/16 

 
10/09/16 

 
   11/09/16 

END 
DATE 

 
12/12/16 

 
13/12/16 

 
14/12/16 

 
15/12/16 

 
16/12/16 

 
17/12/16 

 
18/12/16 

NO 
LESSONS 

 
24/10/16 

 
25/10/16 

 
26/10/16 

 
27/10/16 

 
28/10/16 

 
29/10/16 

 
30/10/16 

ENROLMENT 

FORMS 
HANDED OUT 

 
21/11/16 

 
22/11/16 

 
23/11/16 

 
24/11/16 

 
25/11/16 

 
26/11/16 

 
27/11/16 

NON-
MOVERS 

 
28/11/16 

 
29/11/16 

 
30/11/16 

 
01/12/16 

 

 
02/12/16 

 
03/12/16 

 
04/12/16 

 
MOVERS 

 

MONDAY 5
TH

 DECEMBER FROM 7AM  
MOVERS WILL BE PROCESSED, FIRST COME, FIRST SERVED.  

mailto:k.huckle@haileybury.com
mailto:k.huckle@haileybury.com

