Sports Complex **SWIMMING LESSON COURSE DATES SEPTEMBER - DECEMBER 2016**

Haileybury

14 WEEK TERM: £76.30 per child for swimming lessons, £106.40 per child for 'Swim for Fitness! '

	Monday	Tuesday	<u>Wednesday</u>	Thursday	Friday	<u>Saturday</u>	<u>Sunday</u>
START							
DATE	05/09/16	06/09/16	07/09/16	08/09/16	09/09/16	10/09/16	11/09/16
END							
DATE	12/12/16	13/12/16	14/12/16	15/12/16	16/12/16	17/12/16	18/12/16
NO							
LESSONS	24/10/16	25/10/16	26/10/16	27/10/16	28/10/16	29/10/16	30/10/16
ENROLMENT FORMS HANDED OUT	21/11/16	22/11/16	23/11/16	24/11/16	25/11/16	26/11/16	27/11/16
NON-							
MOVERS	28/11/16	29/11/16	30/11/16	01/12/16	02/12/16	03/12/16	04/12/16
MOVERS	MONDAY 5 [™] DECEMBER FROM <u>7AM</u> MOVERS WILL BE PROCESSED, FIRST COME, FIRST SERVED.						

It is important that enrolments take place within the required time:

Failure to do so may result in you losing your place **Movers are processed on a first come first served basis from Monday 5th December from 7am onwards**

Forms can be handed in at reception or e-mailed to *k.huckle@haileybury.com*. Any forms handed in before this date/time will NOT be accepted or processed.

New bookings for the following term will be taking place on **Thursday 15th December** from 7am.

(Siblings will be accepted from Wednesday 14th December)

Call Katy on 01992 706429 or 01992 706299 to book a place.

k.huckle@haileybury.com